November 2023 - India
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	◄ October
	November  2023
	December ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 Diwali/Deepavali (दीवाली/ दीपावली)


	13 Govardhan Puja (गोवर्धन पूजा)

	14 

	15 Bhai Dooj (भाई दूज)

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 Chhat Puja / Pratihar Sashthi/Surya Sashthi (छठ पूजा)


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 Martyrdom Day of Guru Tegh Bahadur (गुरु तेग बहादुर का शहीदी दिवस)

	25 

	26 


	27 Guru Nanak Day (गुरु नानक दिवस)

	28 

	29 

	30 

	


Calendars with Holidays - IND December, January, February
